12/13/25, 2:34 PM about:blank
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ﬂb\tﬁ‘} AIN 12/13/2025 BRC Sertes Shoot

1:38:53 PM prioad
TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC T4 [-53]
AU-600y

Group: 322.3 mm

(3221w x 125.1h) |

(Iron)

Shooter
Ben Hawkey[m29]

49.5

FINAL
v: 1886, sd: 11.8

# fps score
10 1870 Vv
9 1886 5
8 1890 5
7 1875 4
6 1878 v
5 1879 5
4 1899 SV
3 1880 \'
2 1890 5
1 1912 Vv

about:blank 1
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SILVER 12/13/2025
MOUNTAIN 2:31:26 PM
TARGETS o

Made in Canada
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about:blank

about:blank

BRC Series Shoot
Series 2
600yd

BRC T4 [-54]
AU-600y

Group: 360.1 mm
(332.2w x 208.8h)

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Ben Hawkey[m29]

46.2

FINAL
v: 1887, sd: 10.8
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fps score

1881 \
1882
1885
1879
1876
1906
1905
1889
1897
1875
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